MPH

10/21/2021
Pee Wee
Name
Alyssa Christenson
Peyton May
Sunny Smith

Cloie Teeters
Jayden Rathjen
Eastyn Rathjen

4D 1st Race

Name

Division |

Katie Ayres

Lexi Burgess

Kenna West

Gina Hall

Samantha Sandall
Heather Hoge
Kathleen Shelton Allen
Madison Dunn
Jacqui Schumachar
Brianna Walker
Lindsey Griffin
Division Il

Ainsley Savageau
Kristen Whitehead
Raley Polich
Jeanette Etchebarne
KT Matthews

Joie Smith

Kathleen Shelton Allen
Madison Gray
Frances Fancher
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Olivia Haines-Hooker
Sue McDonald
Carolyn Jensen
Olivia Leonhart
Courtney Berreth
Kandi Hansen
Stetson Grant
Jacqueline Burnard
Dani Howard
Isabelle Hefley
Grit Phillips
Katelyn Carlson
Lexi Brester

Kaylee Whynot
Kandi Hansen
Division Il

1 Courtney Schudel

Horse's Name

KD All Jacked Up (3PM)
Daisy (4PM)

Peanut (4PM)

Kahlua (6PM)

Drifter

Drifter

Horse's Name

Raisen Biankus

LLP Blazin Shay

SF Frenchmans Belle
Poppas Off His Rocker
Tipsy Lou
KMLockedNLoaded
Captains Holding Aces
Docs Starlike Dixie
Hancocks Wild Pass
TK Takin A Frenchman
Ima Circuit Judge

Famous Friday (6PM)
Hickory Whiz Dunit

Lion Lolita

LF Soon To Be Famous
Docs Smokin Tuf Bug
Judgs Sweet Score
Justice

Cowboys Golden Dream
SE Playboys Cartel
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Ettabo Cash

Rocks E Firewater

Eddie

Winridge Sierra

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Harley

Jess Barely Twisted

Im A Twisted Sister (3PM)
SX Lea Leo Drift

BR Big Red Dog

Rumor Is Im Famous (4PM)
Dualler Lady Blue
Bugatti

Royal Pepto Cat

Streaking Sydney

Time
20.171
22.535
23.499

24.87
72.983
84.394

Time

14.2
14.326
14.336
14.398

14.49
14.529
14.533

14.61

14.64
14.677
14.687

14.71
14.713
14.739
14.744
14.777
14.838
14.849
14.938

14.94
14.951
14.962
14.966

14.97
14.977
15.024
15.065
15.068

15.08
15.095
15.144
15.147

15.16

15.16
15.199

15.204

Winnings

$257.57
$219.38
$171.69
$133.54
$95.38
$76.30

$231.81
$197.44
$154.52
$120.18
$85.84
$68.67

$197.47
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Braelee Borden
Cindy Westlund
Amy Smith
Jennifer Neal
Brandy Groce
Rachel Brubaker
Ellie Purdy
Courtney Baustian
Anna Hammersly
Wendy Guinn
Lynn Schultz
Paisley Grant
Trinity Christenson
Harmony Wassom
Emma Belcher
Heidi Nikolai
Division IV

Marla Jochim
Camryn Eaton
Ashley Lawrence
Stormy Griffin
Carolyn Jensen
Jennifer Norman
Ashley Henry
Taylor Black

Dusti Devore
Lauren Casey
Karlie Dalke
Mackenzie Raugust
Ronnie Broadfoot
Zoey Dean

Kathy Miller
Charlee Hoge
Jessica Sandberg
Lauren Guinn
Angela Stevenson
Elle Fischer
Marjorie Wells
Niki Davila
Mikaiyah Stevens
Brooklin Olson
Charlee Hoge

Kris Cross

Cerena Teeters
Valerie James
Ashley Lawrence
Alexis Cunningham
Ellie Purdy
Tammy Brusch
Kady Murphy-Hicks
Brianna Walker
Kaya Miller
Alexsis Williams

Dirty Vegas (7PM)

Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Famous Judge Lucy K3
Bobby

Zee

Disco In Dallas 37

Packin Dynamite

CF Mochans Boss "Yankee"
Cheyenne (7PM)

Fling N Fabulous

Unchain The Guy

Sonny At Five

Brennas Smooth Kid "Pete"
Missy

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Fly Loose

Watch The Rainbow

Cool Gun Annie

AMD Pocos Duchess

Peps Doxie Dove

Dancin Ta Fame "Judy"
Fizz

Lolos Dash

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Charged Up N Ready

All That Fire "Ollie"
Rogue (4PM)

Snoop

Emmy Lou

Iris (7PM)

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Goose

VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar" (5PM)
Ettas Great Victory
Enchanted Starlight
Trooper

Bound To Rise (4PM)
Checkie Check "Mya"
Skittles

DWR Sheza Celebratee (7PM)
Molly

Little Miss Peppy

Ima Classy Legacy

Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie"
SF Pistol Annie

RCA lkes Lil Chey

Roanie

December Moon
Prospect For Cash

TK High On Cash

Flare Of Surprise

Shiners Little Dot

15.261 $168.19
15.295 $131.63
15.324 $102.37
15.347 $73.12
15.353  $58.50
15.373
15.377
15.379
15.381
15.409
15.415
15.419
15.49
15.538
15.587
15.666

15.7 $171.71
15.701 $146.25
15.736 $114.46
15.773  $89.02

15.79 $63.59
15.821  $50.87
15.861
15.949
15.949

16.08
16.083
16.084
16.124
16.212
16.228
16.274

16.44
16.459

16.5
16.536
16.597
16.645
16.673
16.875
17.049
17.394
18.841
18.961
20.555

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



4D 2nd Race
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Henniemar Schak
Alexa Wacker
Caylee Teeters
Stacey Hardin
Emersyn Brester

Name

Division |

Katie Ayres

Lexi Burgess

Kenna West

Jacqui Schumachar
Brianna Walker
Division Il

Ainsley Savageau
Kristen Whitehead

Olivia Haines-Hooker

Sue McDonald
Carolyn Jensen
Olivia Leonhart
Courtney Berreth
Kandi Hansen
Stetson Grant
Dani Howard
Isabelle Hefley
Kandi Hansen
Division Il
Courtney Schudel
Braelee Borden
Cindy Westlund
Jennifer Neal
Brandy Groce
Ellie Purdy

Anna Hammersly
Lynn Schultz
Paisley Grant
Emma Belcher
Heidi Nikolai
Division IV
Marla Jochim
Camryn Eaton
Carolyn Jensen
Jennifer Norman
Ashley Henry
Taylor Black
Lauren Casey
Karlie Dalke
Zoey Dean
Kathy Miller
Jessica Sandberg
Niki Davila
Valerie James

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles"
Star Warrior

Peppers Last Dude "Chex"
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Majors Miss Chex

Horse's Name

Raisen Biankus

LLP Blazin Shay

SF Frenchmans Belle
Hancocks Wild Pass
TK Takin A Frenchman

Famous Friday (6PM)
Hickory Whiz Dunit
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Ettabo Cash

Rocks E Firewater

Eddie

Winridge Sierra

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Harley

Im A Twisted Sister (3PM)
SX Lea Leo Drift

Royal Pepto Cat

Streaking Sydney

Dirty Vegas (7PM)

Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Bobby

Zee

Packin Dynamite
Cheyenne (7PM)
Unchain The Guy

Sonny At Five

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Fly Loose

Watch The Rainbow

Cool Gun Annie

Dancin Ta Fame "Judy"

Fizz

Lolos Dash

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"

All That Fire "Ollie"

Rogue (4PM)

Iris (7PM)

Firewater N Perks "Vince"

VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar" (5PM)
Checkie Check "Mya"

Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie"

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings
14.2 $154.58
14.326 $135.23
14.336  $96.59
14.64
14.677

14.71
14.713
14.951
14.962
14.966

14.97
14.977
15.024
15.065

15.08
15.095
15.199

$139.11
$121.71
$86.94

15.204
15.261
15.295
15.347
15.353
15.377
15.381
15.415
15.419
15.587
15.666

$118.51
$103.68
$74.05

$103.04
$90.16
$64.40

15.7
15.701
15.79
15.821
15.861
15.949
16.08
16.083
16.212
16.228
16.44
16.645
18.961



Henniemar Schak
Alexa Wacker
Brianna Walker
Stacey Hardin
Kady Murphy-Hicks

OBRA Open 1st Race

Name

Carolyn Jensen
Kandi Hansen
Carolyn Jensen
Karlie Dalke
Kathy Miller
Tammy Brusch

s WN

OBRA Open 2nd Race

Name

Carolyn Jensen
Kandi Hansen
Carolyn Jensen
Karlie Dalke
Kathy Miller

v b~ WN PR

OBRA 3500 1st Race

Name

Dani Howard
Courtney Berreth
Courtney Schudel
Emma Belcher
Stacey Hardin

A W N PR

OBRA 3500 2nd Race

Name

Dani Howard
Courtney Berreth
Courtney Schudel
Emma Belcher
Stacey Hardin

A W N PR

OBRA 1000 1st Race

Name

Ainsley Savageau
Kaylee Whynot
Brandy Groce
Jessica Sandberg
Niki Davila
Valerie James
Marjorie Wells

o Uk, WN

OBRA 1000 2nd Race

Name
1 Ainsley Savageau

Jeanette Etchebarne

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles"
Star Warrior

TK High On Cash

Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Prospect For Cash

Horse's Name

LF Soon To Be Famous
Rocks E Firewater

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Dancin Ta Fame "Judy"
Rogue (4PM)

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
December Moon

Horse's Name

Rocks E Firewater

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Dancin Ta Fame "Judy"
Rogue (4PM)

Firewater N Perks "Vince"

Horse's Name

Im A Twisted Sister (3PM)
Winridge Sierra

Streaking Sydney

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"

Horse's Name

Im A Twisted Sister (3PM)
Winridge Sierra

Streaking Sydney

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"

Horse's Name

Famous Friday (6PM)

Bugatti

Zee

VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar" (5PM)
Checkie Check "Mya"

Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie"
Bound To Rise (4PM)

Horse's Name
Famous Friday (6PM)

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time
14.744
14.966
15.024

15.79
16.028
16.228

no time

Time
14.966
15.024

15.79
16.028
16.228

Time
14.961
14.977
15.204
15.587

no time

Time
14.961
14.977
15.204
15.587

no time

Time
14.71
15.16

15.353
16.027
16.645
18.961
no time

Time
14.71

Winnings
$58.80
$51.45
$36.75

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$49.01
$42.87
$30.62

Winnings
$52.50



2 Brandy Groce

3 Jessica Sandberg
4 Niki Davila

5 Valerie James

OBRA 500 1st Race

Name

Tara Polich

Zoey Dean

Angela Stevenson
Jacqui Schumachar
Clarissa Strader
Kady Murphy-Hicks
Caylee Teeters

“u b W N B

OBRA 500 2nd Race

Name
1 Zoey Dean
Kady Murphy-Hicks

Senior 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Jeanette Etchebarne
Carolyn Jensen
Division Il

1 Jennifer Neal
Wendy Guinn
Marla Jochim
Division Il

1 Carolyn Jensen
Division IV
Henniemar Schak

Senior 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Carolyn Jensen
Jennifer Neal
Division Il

1 Marla Jochim
Carolyn Jensen
Division IV
Henniemar Schak

Youth 1st Race

Name
Division |
1 Ainsley Savageau
2 Brianna Walker
3 Kristen Whitehead
Raley Polich
Joie Smith

Zee

VF No Lion Im Famous "Roar" (5PM)

Checkie Check "Mya"
Wanna Cash A Check "Rookie"

Horse's Name

TLS Dats Rosie Posie (5PM)
Iris (7PM)

Enchanted Starlight
Mamba

CR Hez All That Jaz "Dually" (3PM)

Prospect For Cash
Peppers Last Dude "Chex"

Horse's Name
Iris (7PM)
Prospect For Cash

Horse's Name

LF Soon To Be Famous
Rocks E Firewater

Bobby
Fling N Fabulous
Watch The Rainbow

Dancin Ta Fame "Judy"

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles"

Horse's Name

Rocks E Firewater
Bobby

Watch The Rainbow
Dancin Ta Fame "Judy"

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles"

Horse's Name

Famous Friday (6PM)
TK Takin A Frenchman
Hickory Whiz Dunit
Lion Lolita

Judgs Sweet Score

15.353
16.027
16.645
18.961

Time
16.062
16.249

16.5
18.271
18.458

no time
no time

Time
16.249
no time

Time

14.744
14.966

15.347
15.409
15.7

15.79

no time

Time

14.966
15.347

15.7
15.79

no time

Time

14.535
14.677
14.713
14.739
14.838

$35.00

Winnings
$49.01
$42.87
$30.62

Winnings
$35.00

Winnings

$46.57

$41.64

$34.29

Winnings

$48.84

$38.66

Winnings

$60.91
$53.29
$38.06
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Frances Fancher
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Division Il

Braelee Borden
Isabelle Hefley
Lexi Brester

Kaylee Whynot
Courtney Baustian
Division Il

Emma Belcher
Camryn Eaton
Ashley Henry
Brooklin Olson
Division IV
Mackenzie Raugust
Lauren Guinn
Mikaiyah Stevens
Nicole Doering
Cerena Teeters
Ava Stone

Brianna Walker
Alexsis Williams
Kaya Miller

Alexis Cunningham
Anna Hammersly
Emersyn Brester
Caylee Teeters

Youth 2nd Race

Name

Division |

Ainsley Savageau
Brianna Walker
Kristen Whitehead
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Division Il

Braelee Borden
Isabelle Hefley
Division Il

Emma Belcher
Camryn Eaton
Ashley Henry
Division IV

Nicole Doering
Anna Hammersly
Brianna Walker

SE Playboys Cartel
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"

Dirty Vegas (7PM)

SX Lea Leo Drift

Dualler Lady Blue

Bugatti

CF Mochans Boss "Yankee"

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Cool Gun Annie

Lolos Dash

DWR Sheza Celebratee (7PM)

Snoop

Ettas Great Victory
Skittles

Maddy (6PM)

Ima Classy Legacy
Dexter (5PM)

TK High On Cash
Shiners Little Dot
Flare Of Surprise
RCA lkes Lil Chey
Cheyenne (7PM)
Majors Miss Chex
Peppers Last Dude "Chex"

Horse's Name

Famous Friday (6PM)

TK Takin A Frenchman
Hickory Whiz Dunit
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"

Dirty Vegas (7PM)
SX Lea Leo Drift

Codys Cajun Kitty "Ruby"
Cool Gun Annie
Lolos Dash

Maddy (6PM)
Cheyenne (7PM)
TK High On Cash

14.94
14.951

15.082
15.095
15.16
15.16
15.379

15.587
15.701
15.861
15.944

16.084
16.459
16.673
16.76
18.841
21.813
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.535
14.677
14.713
14.951

15.082
15.095

15.587
15.701
15.861

16.76
no time
no time

$54.82
$47.95
$17.12
$17.12

$46.69
$40.85
$29.18

$40.61
$35.52
$25.37

Winnings

$63.00

$56.70

$48.30

$42.00



